
MENU



¿Did you know?
Interesting facts about our international cuisine

Panamanian Food

Mediterranean Food

American Food

Chinese Food

Did you know that Panamanian sancocho , a 
traditional dish, is considered a "soul food"? It 
has indigenous roots and is usually served at 
family celebrations. 

Did you know that hummus has more than 
1,000 years of history? This chickpea-based 
dish is so popular in Israel that there are even 
national hummus competitions.

Did you know that the hamburger became 
popular in the United States at the beginning 
of the 20th century? Although its origin is 
debated, the combination of bread and meat 
comes from German immigrants who brought 
the idea of the "Hamburg Steak"

Did you know that the wok, one of the most 
emblematic tools of Chinese cuisine, was 
invented more than 2,000 years ago and 
allows food to be cooked quickly to preserve 
nutrients?



To Nibble

Chinese Menu

Wonton Soup 

Spring Rolls 

Wonton Pasta (6 units)

Wonton with Beef (6 units / 3 units)

$8

$9

$7

$9/ $5

Chicken, Meats, and Fish
Sweet and Sour Chicken 

Honey Chicken 

Mongolian Beef 

Pepper Steak 

Sweet and Sour Sea Bass

(Served with white rice)

$17

$17

$19

$19

$19

Fried Rice
Vegetables

Chicken

Beef

Mixed

$13

$14

$14

$15

Chow Mein
Vegetables

Chicken

Beef

Mixed

$13

$14

$14

$15



Le�uce, sunflower seeds, cherry tomato, 
cranberries, and mushrooms in balsamic dressing.

Soups

Salads

Large Panamanian Sancocho with Rice

Small Panamanian Sancocho

$10

$8

$14Emily

Le�uce, tomato, cucumber, heart of palm,
and corn in lemon vinaigre�e.

$13Pita Plus

Le�uce, tomato, cucumber, radish, sumac, 
and croutons in lemon dressing.

$13Fatoush

Tomato, cucumber, and purple onion in 
lemon dressing.

$10Israelí

Tomato, cucumber, purple onion, parsley, 
and wheat in lemon dressing.

*Add chicken $4

$11Taboule

Le�uce and croutons in Caesar dressing.

$13Ceasar



Mediterranean Bites

Assorted Bites Tasting

(Tahini, hummus, Israeli salad, pita bread)

(Options: Tahini | Beef | Chickpeas | Mushrooms)

(Israeli salad, pita bread)

Beef Kibbes (4 units | 2 units)

Moroccan Cigars (6 units)

Breaded Eggplant

Falafel Pla�er (8 units)

$9 / $5

$9

$8

$13

Panamanian Flavor
Corn Empanada with Beef (6 units | 3 units)

Beef Carimañolas (6 units | 3 units)

Patacon Pisao (6 units) 

Patacon with BBQ Pulled Beef (6 units)

$9 / $5

$9 / $5

$8

$14

Spicy Sausages (4 units) $10

Hummus or Babaganush (2 pita bread)

Tahini (2 pita bread)

Special Hummus

$9

$11

$11

(2 Kibbes, 3 Cigars, 4 Falafel, Hummus, Israeli Salad)

Assorted Appetizers $14

Panamanian Assorted Appetizers $14

(2 carimañolas, 2 patacon pisao, 2 empanadas, 2 patacon with beef)



International Bites
Onion Rings (8 units)

Popcorn Chicken

Beef / Chicken Sliders (breaded | grilled)

(1 with mushrooms, 1 with caramelized onion, 1 with pastrami)

(Options: BBQ | Sweet Chili | Bu�alo)

(Fries, ground beef, cucumber, tomato, mayo-garlic, chipotle)

$8

$9

$12

Chilipapas

(Fries, hot dog, sweet chili, chipotle)

Salchipapas

$11

$11

Wings (Regular Breaded | Spicy Breaded | Grilled) $12

Glazed Wings (Regular Breaded | Spicy Breaded | Grilled) $14

Fish Fingers (4 units)

$11

$12

$13

$14

$14

(Options: regular breaded | spicy breaded)

Nuggets (6 units)

Strips (4 units)

Glazed Nuggets (6 units)

Glazed Strips (4 units)

(Options: BBQ | sweet chili | bu�alo)

*Happy Box includes one side dish

Kids Menu



Chicken

(Breast or Parguiot)

(Chicken, liver, heart, sautéed onion)

(Hummus, tahini, Israeli salad, pita bread)

*Does not include a side dish

Grilled Chicken Breast / with onions

Grilled Parguiot / with onions

Chicken Skewers with Vegetables (Breast or Parguiot) 

Chicken Heart Skewers

Onion Liver

Schnitzel

Meorav Yerushalmi (Jerusalem Mix)

Shawarma Pla�er

$16 / $18

$16 / $18

$18

$17

$15

$17

$17

$17

$12

$14

$16

$17

$14

$16

(Options: regular breaded | spicy breaded)

Nuggets (8 units)

Strips (6 units)

Mini Strips (12 units)

Skinny Strips | Israeli Breaded (12 units)

Glazed Nuggets (8 units)

Glazed Strips (6 units)

(Options: BBQ | sweet chili | bu�alo)

*All dishes include one side dish



Meats

Sides

All dishes include one side dish

Boneless Ribeye 

Beef Skewers with Vegetables 

Grilled steak / with onions

Beef Milanese 

Kebab

$39

$19

$17 / 19

$18

$16

Fish
Grilled / Breaded Sea Bass

Garlic Sea Bass

Bass with Mushrooms 

Moroccan Sea Bass

Greek Sea Bass

Sea Bass Fingers

French Fries

Fried Yuca

Mashed Potatoes 
(Regular | Crispy | Gravy | Complete)

White Rice

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$5

$5

$5

$4

Vegetables
(Roasted or Sautéed)

Israeli Salad

Coleslaw Salad

$6

$5

$5



Imported beef, le�uce, tomato, onion, pickle, ketchup, 
mustard, and mayonnaise.

$16The Special

Beef, le�uce, tomato, onion, pickle, ketchup, mustard, 
and mayonnaise.

$12The Classic

Imported beef pastrami, salami, le�uce, tomato, onion, 
pickle, ketchup, mustard, and mayonnaise.

$19Pita Plus

Double beef, double soy cheese, le�uce, onion, pickle, 
and special sauce.

$17Big Plus

Beef, onion rings, le�uce, tomato, pickle, 
and BBQ sauce.

$14Burger Ring

Vegan beef, le�uce, tomato, onion, pickle, ketchup, 
mustard, and mayonnaise.

$18Beyond Burger

Le�uce, tomato, onion, pickle, ketchup, mustard, 
and mayonnaise.

$17Chicken Breast (Grilled or Breaded)

Le�uce, tomato, onion, pickle, ketchup, mustard, 
and mayonnaise.

$17Parguiot (Grilled or Breaded)

Tomato, le�uce, and mayo-garlic.

$19Sea Bass (Grilled or Breaded)

Burgers

*All dishes include one side dish



(Options: Pita | Whole Wheat Pita | Bague�e | Wrap)

Schnitzel, honey turkey, Mexican turkey, grilled turkey, 
smoked turkey, salami, pastrami, hot dog, le�uce, tomato, 
sweet chili, mayo-garlic, and chipotle.

$16Mega Mix

Honey turkey, Mexican turkey, grilled turkey, smoked turkey,
salami, pastrami, le�uce, tomato, sweet chili, mayo-garlic, 
and chipotle.

$14Pita Plus Mix

BBQ pulled beef, plantain slices, coleslaw, chipotle, and 
mayo-garlic on bague�e bread.

$16El Pana

Hummus, tahini, and Israeli salad.

$17Chicken breast (Grilled or Breaded)

Hummus, tahini, and Israeli salad.

$17Parguiot  (Grilled or Breaded)

Hummus, tahini, and Israeli salad.

$14Chicken Shawarma

Hummus, tahini, and Israeli salad.

Spicy ground beef, le�uce, tomato, ketchup, 
mustard, and mayonnaise.

$14Beef Kebab

Hummus, tahini, and Israeli salad.

$12Falafel

Le�uce, tomato, and mayo-garlic.

$19

$10

$13

Breaded Sea Bass Wrap

Hot Dog

Chili Dog

Sadwiches

*All dishes include one side dish



Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, 7-Up, Sprite Zero,
Squirt, Ginger Ale, Club Soda.

Mint Lemonade

$2.75

$2.75 / $5

$3.50

$5

$4 / $4.50

$4 / $4.50

Sodas

Small / Large Water Bo�le

Perrier

Snapple

Lemonade / Frappe

LimoNANA / Frappe

American Co�ee 

Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Nana Tea

$2.50

$2.50

$4

$4

Natural Fruit Juices

Beverages

Coffee and Tea

Natural Fruit Frappe

Watermelon | Pineapple | Melon | Strawberry

$4

$4.50

Dessert of the Day

Churros with Nutella (8 units / 4 units)
$8

$8 / $5

Desserts



PITAPLUSPTY

(507) 209-6770 /  (507) 209-2048

(507) 6504-3335

PLAZA BAL HARBOUR, PAITILLA

WE WANT TO KEEP 
IMPROVING FOR YOU. 

TELL US, HOW WAS YOUR EXPERIENCE 
AT PITA PLUS?

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING US!


